Some Models of Java Structures

Model of a primitive Model of a reference
variable variable
abc myObject
\

Model of a reference
variable with an alias

myObject ourObject
\ /
Model of an array of primitives Model of an array of objects
intList boxList
/ /
/ intList /
—
0
0 Null
0 Null
0 Null
0

Model of an array of arrays
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